

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: C.C.No.1324 of 2024 and I.A.No.1 of 2024 in

W.P.No.17873 of 2016

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	23.12.2024	<u>NBK,J</u> At the request of Learned Assistant Govt. Pleader representing learned additional advocate general for respondent. List on. 06.01.2025. B/o smk	