

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No. CC.No.1324 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	10.03.2026	<u>NBK, J</u> Finally, at request of Sri Swaroop urilla, learned special Government pleader, List this case on 16.03.2026. b/o aqs	