

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.C.C.No.1324 of 2024

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	25.03.2026	<u>NBK, J</u> Learned counsel for unofficial respondents submits that as against the orders passed by this Court in W.P.No.17873 of 2016, Writ Appeal Nos.349 and 350 of 2026 has been filed and the Hon'ble Division Bench of this Court <i>vide</i> interim order dated 24.03.2026 has granted interim stay in the said Writ Appeals and listed the matter on 31.03.2026. At request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list this matter on 01.04.2026. NBK, J dgr	Transferred to i-order before corrections

--	--	--	--