

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No. CC.No.1324 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	01.04.2026	<u>NBK, J</u> Sri Swaroop Orilla, Learned counsel for the contemnor ensures that they contemnor will allot the subject shop to the petitioner with in a period of one week. List on 09.04.2026. b/o myk	